
Last Name First Name Pronouns Role Email Phone

Bassing Adam he/him Max/ Writer acbassing@gmail.com (323) 804-6504

Pommier Alana she/her Writer allanagpommier@gmail.com (402) 680-7640

Nared-Brooks Asia she/her Maggee asia.nared@gmail.com (402) 707-0917

Mueller Dulcie she/they Mari ladolcevitaventures@gmail.com (402) 208-1442

Griffith Eric he/him Krampus irkman@cox.net (402) 672-1239

Zerbe Jack he/him Sy jzerbe99@gmail.com (336) 772-1708

Levering Jason he/him Nick/ Producer/ Writer jason@bensontheatre.org (402) 699-1958

Johnson Jessica she/her Rose jessica@jessicanjohnson.com (402) 314-4221

Goodhew JoAnn she/her Stage Manager 2andplaces2@gmail.com (402) 679-0971

Forsman John he/him Tech Director john@bensontheatre.org (402) 699-7519

Walsh Katt they/them Jule Katt/ Writer thatkattwalsh@gmail.com (402) 681-7047

Jones Kevin he/him Clay kevneugene@gmail.com (402) 739-4880

Israel Lisa she/her Leyna babydahl379@gmail.com (402) 642-5813

Radcliff Maddie she/her Abby/ Producer/ Writer maddie@bensontheatre.org (402) 612-0534

Karasek Matt he/him Charlie matt.karasek@hotmail.com (402) 305-2794

Lyon Michael he/him Logi boudreauxcc@gmail.com (402) 510-8703

Wulfgar Murphy he/him Marty/ Writer/ Director murphyscottwulfgar@gmail.com (402) 616-3766

Brown Renzellous they/them Kahlifah/ Writer rbrown411@icloud.com (810) 955-0176

Collier Verla she/her Eshé veedapanda1997@gmail.com (402) 595-8919


